RING |

8.30am
9.00am
9.45am
10.30am
2.00pm
2.45pm
3.30pm

RING 2
9.00am
To follow

11.30am
2.00pm

To follow
4.00pm approx

RING 3
10.30am
2.15pm

RING 4
8.00am
9.30am

10.30am

11.30am
1.00pm

Chief Stewards: Gill & Martyn Rollings, Linda Jackson (Hospitality), Steve Riley

Tattersalls RoR Amateur Ridden
Registered Part-bred Welsh —

Alternative Coloureds — Ridden
Coloured Horses & Ponies — Ridden

BSHA Rising Star Small Ridden
BSHA Rising Star Large Ridden

Best Turned-Out Horse or Pony

SHOW JUMPING - RING 5
UNAFFILIATED 9.00am
Mini Clear Round 9.45am
Mini Show Jumping Ridden
Open Unaffiliated 60cm. Single phase 10.30am M&M Ridden
Open Unaffiliated 70cm. Single phase M&M Lead Rein
Open Unaffiliated 80cm. Single phase M&M First Ridden
Open Unaffiliated 90cm. Single phase 1.30pm
Open Unaffiliated Im. Single phase 2.30pm

3.30pm Best Pony Club Pony —

Ridden and Lead Rein

Summer Worker Stakes 50cm
Summer Worker Stakes 60cm RING 6
Summer Worker Stakes 70cm 8.30am
Summer Worker Stakes 80cm (LIHS qualifier)
Best Working Hunter 9.30am
Registered Welsh A and B (LIHS qualifier)
Registered C and D 11.00am
Supreme M&M 2.15pm Carriage Driving
Championship

RING 7

10.00am

Handy Horse Obstacle Training
Open Mounted Fancy Dress

Mountain & Moorland In-hand
Coloured Horses & Ponies In-hand
Tattersalls RoR Open In-hand
Veteran Horse & Pony — In-hand
Shetland Ponies

Unaffiliated Dressage

Chief Steward: Mrs Anne Coyne

The Church Stretton Accordion Band
Clive Chandler — Punch and Judy

Helen Pearson — Singer
Clive Chandler Punch and Judy

The Church Stretton Accordion Band
Clive Chandler - Punch and Judy

Helen Pearson — Singer

09:30 — 10:00

10:00 — 10:30

10:30 — 11:00 Magic Russ
11:00 — 11:20

11:20 — 11:50

11:50 — 12:20 Raise the Dust
12:30 — 13:00 Magic Russ
13:00 — 13:30

13:30 — 14:00

14:00 — 14:30 Magic Russ
14:40 — 15:00

15:30 — 16:00 Raise the Dust
16:00 — 16:30 Helen Pearson

16:30 — 17:00

The Church Stretton Accordion Band



